Vicon’s most popular DVR has just become a powerhouse. ViconNet’s Rev 3.0 pushes the Kollector
Pro to a level of performance never seen in a cost-effective unit. A new geographical map control and
an active 4-output analog matrix are the highlights to an extensive list of feature enhancements that
improve the Pro’s overall use in any system.
System integration has also been a focus of ViconNet’s development, and now you can choose an
integrated solution that ties your digital video system together with the leaders in access and video
analysis. Kollector Pro recorders can now be an integral part of a complete security system with
Hirsch and other industry leaders.

Width: 19.0 in. (483 mm).
Depth: 120 fps: 22.0 in. (559 mm).
240 fps: 24.25 in. (616 mm).
Note: Dimensions exclude
connectors and rack mount handles.
Weight: 45.0 lb (20.5 kg), approximately.
Construction: Steel case and hardware.
Color: Black.
Enviroment
Operating Temperature
Range: 32 to 104° F (0 to 40° C).
Operating Humidity
Range: 0 to 95% relative, noncondensing.
Model Descriptions
Model Number Product Code Description
KPR30-120/ 8240-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 30 fps, 120 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV30-120 8240-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR30-280/ 8241-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 30 fps, 280 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV30-280 8241-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR30-440/ 8242-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 30 fps, 440 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV30-440 8242-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR60-200/ 8366-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 60 fps, 200 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV60-200 8366-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR60-400/ 8367-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 60 fps, 400 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV60-400 8367-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR60-600/ 8368-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 60 fps, 600 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV60-600 8368-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR120-200/ 8369-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 120 fps, 200 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV120-200 8369-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR120-500/ 8370-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 120 fps, 500 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV120-500 8370-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR120-900/ 8371-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 120 fps, 900 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV120-900 8371-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR120-1200 8488-10 KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 120 fps, 1.2 TB HD, NTSC/EIA
and PAL/CCIR
KPR240-300/ 8450-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 240 fps, 300 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV240-300 8450-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR240-600/ 8451-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 240 fps, 600 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV240-600 8451-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR240-900/ 8452-10/ KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 240 fps, 900 GB HD, NTSC/EIA
KPV240-900 8452-60 and PAL/CCIR
KPR240-1200 8489-10 KOLLECTOR PRO SERVER; 16-channel networked digital video recorder, 240 fps, 1.2 TB HD, NTSC/EIA
and PAL/CCIR
* For version with optional 4-output matrix, add the suffix -16x4 to the model number and -15 to the product code (i.e., KPR120-200-16x4,
8369-15; KPV120-200-16x4, 8369-65)
TECHNICAL INFORMATION